
BHARAT GAURAV DELUXE TRAIN OF IRCTC  2022                                 1 | P a g e  
 

  

 
 
 

 

CIN No. L74899DL1999GOI101707 
Website:   www.irctc.com        Email id: asingh4734@irctc.com 

REVISED E- OPEN TENDER (TWO BID SYSTEM) 

TENDER NO: 2022/2/IRCTC/TOURISM/BHARAT GAURAV DELUXE TRAIN OPERATIONS 
 
IRCTC INVITES OPEN E-TENDER FOR ENGAGEMENT OF BUSINESS ASSOCIATE/ SERVICE 
PARTNER FOR PLANNING, REFURBISHMENT AND OPERATING BHARAT GAURAV 
DELUXE TRAIN OF IRCTC  
 
 
Date & Time of Online Pre Bid Meeting : 12.05.2022 At 12.00 hrs   

 
Last date and time of submission of online bids: 1500 hrs on 24.05.2022 
  
Time & Date of opening of Technical Bids online: 1530 hrs on 24.05.2022 
 
Earnest Money deposit:                                        Rs.  10  Lakhs   
 
Period of the license:        9 Years and extendable by 2 Year and                

further renewal as defined in Tender 
document  

 
Downloading/online bidding of tender is available on:        www.tenderwizard.com/IRCTC  
 

 
Addresses:  

 

Group General Manager/Services 
Indian Railway Catering and Tourism Corporation Ltd. 

2nd Floor, M-13 Punj House, 
Connaught Place, New Delhi  110 001 

Phone No. 011-23701228, 23701146, 23701056 

 


